
1.
2.

3.
4.

C
.

B
.A
.

D
.

5.
6.

7.
8.

B
.3

.B
B

.3
.A

B
.3

.C
B

.3
.H

B
.3

.G
B

.3
.I

B
.3

.E
B

.3
.D

B
.3

.F
B

.3
.K

B
.3

.J
B

.3
.L

B
.3

.A
.0

3
B

.3
.B

.0
3

B
.3

.C
.0

3

B
.3

.0
1

B
.3

.D
.0

2

B
.3

.E
.0

3

B
.3

.F
.0

2

B
.3

.0
2B

.3
.0

5

B
.3

.A
.0

4

B
.3

.B
.0

4

B
.3

.C
.0

4

B
.3

.J
.0

4 B
.3

.K
.0

4

B
.3

.L
.0

4

B
.3

.G
.0

3

B
.3

.G
.0

1
B

.3
.G

.0
2

B
.3

.0
4

B
.3

.H
.0

2

B
.3

.H
.0

3
B

.3
.I.

03

B
.3

.H
.0

5

07
70

0

19
70

L

07
70

0

19
70

P
07

70
0

19
70

L 07
70

0

19
70

P

07
70

0

19
70

L

07
70

0

19
70

L

18
70

0

19
70

P

18
70

0

19
70

L

18
70

0

19
70

L 18
70

0

19
70

L 18
70

0

19
70

L 18
70

0

19
70

L 18
70

0

19
70

L

01
800

1970

L

07
70

0

19
70

L

07
70

0

19
70

L

07
70

0

19
70

P

07
70

0

19
70

L

07
70

0

19
70

P

B
.3

.H
.0

1

06
800

1970

P

06
800

1970

L

07
70

0

19
70

P

06
800

1970

L

06
800

1970

P

B
.3

.J
.0

3
B

.3
.K

.0
3

08
900

1970

L

08
900

1970

P
08

900

1970

08
900

1970

P

08
900

1970

P
08

900

1970

L

08
900

1970

L
08

900

1970

P

08
900

1970

L
08

900

1970

P

06
800

1970

P

06
800

1970

L

B
.3

.I.
01

B
.3

.I.
02

B
.3

.L
.0

1

B
.3

.L
.0

2

B
.3

.L
.0

3

B
.3

.K
.0

1
B

.3
.K

.0
2

B
.3

.J
.0

2
B

.3
.J

.0
1

4605000
150

1800900
300

90018001505000

95
0

1400 1400

16
0

30
0

52
00

30
0

62
00

30
0

51
75

30
0

52
00

30
0

62
00

30
0

52
00

30
0

16
0

16
50

2300
100

300
300

300
100

2300

16
50

15
090

0

10
080

0 10
0

250 5800 4000 5800 750

16920

14
00

21
00

16
50

(8
70

)
27

50
28

50
16

50
(8

70
)

90
0

24
00

(1
20

)
25

00
21

00
16

50
(8

70
)

36
50

10
00

16
50

(8
70

)
36

50
21

00
16

50
(8

70
)

25
00

90
0

24
00

(1
20

)
28

50
16

50
(8

70
)

27
50

21
00

16
50

(8
70

)
14

00

41
10

0

30
0

52
00

30
0

30
0

55
00

30
0

62
00

30
0

16
0

16
0

15
0

18
00

10
0

80
0 10

0
30

0

15
0

1350

5000
150

100300

300
1500

300

6001200
150

5000

11
00

160
300

5000
150

1800
300

1500
300

1800
150

5000300160

35
00

15
50

21
00

45
0

70012001200120012001200450

16016004700
200

2550100100
100100

1150

450

15
0

27
00

10
0

30
0

10
0

29
00

15
0

30
50

30
0

31
50

15
0

18
00

10
0

16
50

1350
11

00

14
00

21
00

16
50

(8
70

)
27

50
28

50
16

50
(8

70
)

25
00

21
00

16
50

(8
70

)
14

00
55

00
14

00
21

00
16

50
(8

70
)

25
00

28
50

16
50

(8
70

)
27

50
21

00
16

50
(8

70
)

14
00

15
0

55
00

65
00

55
00

58
00

55
00

65
00

55
00

16
0

41
10

0
16

0

06
800

1970

L

06
800

1970

P

B
.3

.A
.0

1
B

.3
.A

.0
2

B
.3

.D
.0

1

B
.3

.D
.0

3

B
.3

.E
.0

2
B

.3
.E

.0
1

B
.3

.B
.0

1
B

.3
.B

.0
2

B
.3

.C
.0

2
B

.3
.C

.0
1

B
.3

.F
.0

3

450

450

1450 1450

450

450

5000
150

1800
300

1500
300

1800
150

5000

10
0

18
00

15
0

31
50

15
0

29
00

10
0

30
0

10
0

27
00

15
0

22
50

06
800

1970

P
06

800

1970

L

06
800

1970

L
06

800

1970

P

12
00

11
00

16
50

95
0

1603005000150270030027001505000300160

10
0

90
0

15
0

300

100

2300

20
00

10
0

80
0 10

0

600

v=
20

00
v=

20
00

v=2000

v=
20

00
v=

20
00

v=
20

00
v=

20
00

v=
20

00
v=

20
00

v=2000 v=2000

B
.3

.D
.0

4

B
.3

.E
.0

4

B
.3

.F
.0

4

B
.3

.G
.0

4

B
.3

.H
.0

4

B
.3

.I.
04

7x
16

9,
4/

30
0

7x
16

9,
4/

30
0

4x169,4/300 14
00

21
00

20
00

1400 1900 1400

16
0

51
80

25
00

16
0

08
900

1970

L
08

900

1970

P

19009001900
200

2550
100

1100
100

1100
100

1100
100

1100
100

1150

16
50

95
0

95
0

+9
,4

90

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

EI 30/DP3-C

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

E
W

 3
0/

D
P

3

v=
90

0-
13

50
v=

90
0-

13
50

v=
90

0-
13

50
v=

90
0-

13
50

v=
90

0-
13

50
v=

90
0-

13
50

v=
90

0-
13

50
v=

90
0-

13
50

v=
90

0-
13

50
v=

90
0-

13
50

v=
90

0-
13

50
v=

90
0-

13
50

O
2

O
6

O
7

O
8

O
4

O
5

O
3

O
12

100

A A

B
.3

.F
.0

1

ak
us
tic
ký
  o
bk
la
d  
(2
R
F  
12
,5

  +
  1
00
m
m
  m
in
er
ál
.  i
zo
la
ce
)

R
w

 5
2d

B

12
5

B

B

B
.3

.B
.0

5
B

.3
.A

.0
5

B
.3

.C
.0

5

15
00

0

800
1970

800
1970

90
0

24
00

(1
20

)

800
1970

90
0

24
00

(1
20

)

62
00

30
0

52
00

O
7

800
1970

O
6

800
1970

15
00

0

800
1970

B
.3

.I.
05

B
.3

.G
.0

5

52
00

30
0

52
00

30
0

90
0

24
00

(1
20

)
90

0
24

00
(1

20
)

B
.3

.D
.0

5
B

.3
.E

.0
5

B
.3

.F
.0

5

1340

O
8

800
1970

800
1970

800
1970

90
0

24
00

(1
20

)
90

0
24

00
(1

20
)

90
0

24
00

(1
20

)

O
4

O
5

O
3

B
.3

.J
.0

5
B

.3
.K

.0
5

B
.3

.L
.0

5

800
1970

800
1970

800
1970

90
0

24
00

(1
20

)
90

0
24

00
(1

20
)

90
0

24
00

(1
20

)

B
.3

.0
3

160
300

2550

100

800

300

100

800

H

30
7

65
0

30
7

100

200800

19
00

1163
2050

169 168

10
00

19
70

1163
2050

169 168

10
00

19
70

EI 30/DP3-C

EI 30/DP3-C

L

18
70

0

19
70

P18
70

0

19
70

P18
70

0

19
70

P18
70

0

19
70

P18
70

0

19
70

P

15
00

60
0

60
0

16
50

16
50

11
50

11
50

11
50

11
50

16
50

16
50

60
0

60
0

10
0

80
0

Le
ge

nd
a  
m
at
er
iá
lů
:

ŽE
LE

ZO
BE

TO
N
O
VÁ

    K
O
N
ST

R
U
KC

E

P
O

R
O

TH
E

R
M

 3
0 

P
ro

fi 
D

R
Y

FI
X

 tl
.3

00
m

m

P
O

R
O

TH
E

R
M

 3
0 

A
K

U
 S

Y
M

 tl
.3

00
m

m

př
íč
ky
  tl
ou
šť
ky
  1
00
,  1
50
m
m

m
in
er
ál
ní
  v
ln
a  
tl.
  1
60
m
m

Vy
pr

ac
ov

al
:

Zo
d.

 p
ro

je
kt

an
t:

Te
ch

. k
on

tr
ol

a:

IN
V

E
S

TO
R

:

A
K

C
E

:

VÝ
KR

ES
:

Č
.  Z
AK

ÁZ
KY

:

D
A

TU
M

:

FO
R
M
ÁT

:

M
ĚŘ

ÍT
KO

:
Č
.  V

ÝK
R
ES

U
:

M
ÍS
TO

:
Č
.  K

O
PI
E:

Ú
Č
EL

:
N
O
VO

ST
A
VB

A
  2
  P
O
LY

FU
N
K
Č
N
ÍC
H
  O
B
JE

K
TŮ

O
B

JE
K

T 
SO

 0
3

SO
  0
3  
  P
Ů
D
O
R
YS

  3
.N
P

12
/2

01
4

D
S

P D
.1

.1
.B

.3
1:

10
0

In
g.
  P
av
el
  M
al
ín
ek

In
g.
  P
av
el
  M
al
ín
ek

In
g.
  P
av
el
  M
al
ín
ek

H
O
PR

  G
R
O
U
P,
  a
.s
.;;  
IČ
  4
89
10
73
2;;
  C
ih
lá
řs
ká
  6
43
/1
9,
  6
02
00
  B
rn
o

ka
nc
el
ář
:  W

ol
ke
ro
va
  1
19
7/
29
,  7
79
  0
0  
O
lo
m
ou
c

pa
rc
.č
.  8
09
/4
0,
  k
.ú
.  N

ov
á  
U
lic
e

B
.3

.A O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
Po

zn
ám

ka
B

.3
.A

.0
1

Př
ed
sí
ň

P
V

C
sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

B
.3

.A
.0

2
K

ou
pe

ln
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.A
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
P

V
C

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

B
.3

.A
.0

5
B

al
ko

n
sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

B
.3

.B O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
Po

zn
ám

ka
B

.3
.B

.0
1

Př
ed
sí
ň

B
.3

.B
.0

2
K

ou
pe

ln
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.B
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
B

.3
.B

.0
4

K
om

or
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

B
.3

.B
.0

5
Ba

lk
ón

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

B
.3

.C O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
Po

zn
ám

ka
B

.3
.C

.0
1

Př
ed
sí
ň

B
.3

.C
.0

2
K

ou
pe

ln
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.C
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
B

.3
.C

.0
4

K
om

or
a

B
.3

.D O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
K
om

en
tá
ře

B
.3

.D
.0

1
Př
ed
sí
ň

B
.3

.D
.0

2
K

ou
pe

ln
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.D
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
B

.3
.D

.0
4

K
om

or
a

B
.3

.E O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
K
om

en
tá
ře

B
.3

.E
.0

1
Př
ed
sí
ň

B
.3

.E
.0

2
K

ou
pe

ln
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

B
.3

.E
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
B

.3
.E

.0
4

K
om

or
a

B
.3

.F O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
Po

zn
ám

ka
B

.3
.F

.0
1

Př
ed
sí
ň

4,
01

B
.3

.F
.0

2
K

op
el

na
4,

48
ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.F
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
25

,8
8

B
.3

.F
.0

4
K

om
or

a
2,

19

B
.3

.G O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
K
om

en
tá
ře

B
.3

.G
.0

1
Př
ed
sí
ň

B
.3

.G
.0

2
K

ou
pe

ln
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.G
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
B

.3
.G

.0
4

K
om

or
a

B
.3

.H O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
Po

zn
ám

ka
B

.3
.H

.0
1

Př
ed
sí
ň

5,
49

B
.3

.H
.0

2
K

ou
pe

ln
a

4,
84

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.H
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
31

,0
0

B
.3

.H
.0

4
K

om
or

a
2,

09
B

.3
.H

.0
5

B
al

ko
n

8,
98

52
,4

0

B
.3

.I O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
Po

zn
ám

ka
B

.3
.I.

01
Př
ed
sí
ň

7,
16

B
.3

.I.
02

K
ou

pe
ln

a
4,

50
ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.I.
03

Po
ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
26

,0
0

B
.3

.I.
04

K
om

or
a

2.
00

B
.3

.J

O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
Po

zn
ám

ka
B

.3
.J

.0
1

Př
ed
sí
ň

B
.3

.J
.0

2
K

ou
pe

ln
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.J
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
B

.3
.J

.0
4

K
om

or
a

B
.3

.K

O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
Po

zn
ám

ka
B

.3
.K

.0
1

Př
ed
sí
ň

5,
49

B
.3

.K
.0

2
K

ou
pe

ln
a

4,
84

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.K
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
31

,0
0

B
.3

.K
.0

4
K

om
or

a
2,

09

B
.3

.L O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
Po

zn
ám

ka
B

.3
.L

.0
1

Př
ed
sí
ň

7,
16

B
.3

.L
.0

2
K

ou
pe

ln
a

4,
50

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

B
.3

.L
.0

3
Po

ko
j  s
  k
uc
hy
ňs
ký
m

ko
ut

em
26

,0
0

B
.3

.L
.0

4
K

om
or

a
2,

09

45
,2

4
B
.3
.  s
po

le
čn

é  
pr
os

to
ry

O
zn

.
N
áz
ev

Pl
oc

ha
 [m

2]
Po

vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

po
dl

ah
y

Po
vr
ch

ov
á  
úp

ra
va

st
ěn

y
B

.3
.0

1
Sp

ol
eč
ná
  c
ho
db
a

19
,8

0
ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

vá
pe
nn
á  
om

ítk
a

B
.3

.0
2

Sp
ol
eč
ná
  c
ho
db
a

14
,0

3
ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

vá
pe
nn
á  
om

ítk
a

B
.3

.0
3

Sp
ol
eč
ná
  c
ho
db
a  
+

sc
ho
di
št
ě

22
,6

0
ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

vá
pe
nn
á  
om

ítk
a

B
.3

.0
4

Sp
ol
eč
ná
  c
ho
db
a

19
,8

0
ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

vá
pe
nn
á  
om

ítk
a

B
.3

.0
5

Sp
ol
eč
ná
  c
ho
db
a

10
,7

3
ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

vá
pe
nn
á  
om

ítk
a

86
,9

6

SEVER

B
.3

.A
.0

4
K

om
or

a
sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

P
V

C

P
V

C

B
.3

.C
.0

5
B

al
ko

n

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

ke
ra
m
ic
ká
  d
la
žb
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

P
V

C

P
V

C

B
.3

.D
.0

5
B

al
ko

n

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

P
V

C

P
V

C

B
.3

.E
.0

5
B

al
ko

n

ke
ra
m
ic
ký
  o
bk
la
d

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

P
V

C

P
V

C

B
.3

.F
.0

5
B

al
ko

n
42

,0
5

5,
49

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

P
V

C

P
V

C

B
.3

.G
.0

5
B

al
ko

n

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

P
V

C

P
V

C

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

P
V

C

P
V

C

B
.3

.L
.0

5
B

al
ko

n
5,

49

B
.3

.K
.0

5
B

al
ko

n
8,

98
52

,4
0

B
.3

.J
.0

5
B

al
ko

n

B
.3

.I.
05

B
al

ko
n

5,
49

45
,1

5

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

P
V

C

P
V

C

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

P
V

C

P
V

C

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

P
V

C

P
V

C

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sá
dr
ov
á  
om

ítk
a

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

sl
in
ut
á  
dl
až
ba

P
V

C

P
V

C

7,
16

4,
50

26
,0

0

5,
49

45
,2

4

2,
09

5,
49

4,
84

31
,0

0

2,
09

8,
98

52
,4

0

4,
05

4,
48

26
,0

0

2,
09

5,
49

42
,1

1

4,
05

4,
48

26
,0

0

2,
19

5,
49

42
,2

1

7,
16

4,
50

26
,0

0

5,
49

44
,9

2

1,
77

5,
49

4,
84

31
,0

0

2,
09

8,
98

52
,4

0

4,
05

4,
48

26
,0

0

2.
09

5,
49

42
,1

1


